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World Organization of Workers
Organisation Mondiale des Travailleurs
Weltorganisation der Arbeitnehmer
Organizacion Mundial de Trabajadores

List of Affiliated Organizations — WOW-Europe

Country

1 Austria

2 Bosnia and Herzegovina

3 Croatia

5 Cyprus

4  Czech Republic

6 Denmark

7 Germany

8 Lithuania

9 Macedonia

10

11

Organization

Fraktion Christlicher Gewerkschafter in der Gewerkschaft der
Privatangestellten - Druck, Journalismus, Papier (FCG/GPA-

djp)

Trade Union of Financial Organizations of the Federation of
BiH - Samostalni sindikat radnika finansijskih organizacija
(SSRFO)

Republican Workers’ Union - Republicki sindikat radnika

(RSR)

Pancyprian Federation of Independent Trade Unions (POAS)

Trade Union of the National Bank of Greece (Cyprus)
Employees (SYPETE)

Christian Trade Union Coalition - Kfestanska odborova
koalice (KOK)

Kristelig Fagbevasgelse (Krifa)

Christliche Gewerkschaft Metall (CGM)

Deutscher Handels- und Industrie-Angestellten-Verband
(DHV) - Die Berufsgewerkschaft

Lithuanian Labour Federation (AQ Wiring Systems UAB,
Lithuania) - Lietuvos Darbo Federacija

Trade Union of Finances of Macedonia - Sindikat Na
Finansiskite Dejnosti na Makedonija (SFDM)

WOW secretariat
Rue Montoyer 39. |
B-1000 Brussels

Belgium
Phone :+32.476946406
Email : bavanheusden@wownetwork.be

Website : www.wow-world.org


mailto:bavanheusden@wownetwork.be
http://www.wow-world.org/
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Malta

Moldava (Republic of)

Montenegro

Netherlands

Portugal

Republika Srpska - BiH

Romania

Serbia

Slovakia

Spain

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Malta Workers' Union - Union Haddiema Maghqudin (UHM)

Trade Union Federation for Workers in Banking and
Insurance - Federatia Sindicatelor Lucratorilor Institutiilor
Bancare si de Asigurari (FSIBA)

Autonomous Trade Union of Financial Organizations of
Montenegro - Sindikat finansijskih organizacija Crne Gore
(SFOCG)

CNV Vakmensen

Sindicato da Energia (SINERGIA)

Trade Union Federation of Financial Institutions of Republika
Srpska - BiH - Sindikat Finansijskih Organizacija Republika
Srpska - BiH (SFORS)

Trade Union of Metal Industry and Miners of Republika
Srpska - BiH - Granskog sindikata metalske industrije i
rudarstva Republike Srpske

Trade Union of Trade, Catering, Tourism and Services of
Republika Srpska - BiH - Sindikat Trgovine, Ugostiteljstva,
Turizma I Usluznih Djelatnosti Republike Srpske

Sindicatul Liber "Terapia"

Autonomous Union of Employees in Banks, Insurance
Companies and other Financial Organization of Serbia -
Samostalni sindikat zaposlenih u bankama, osiguravajuc¢im
drustvima i drugim finansijskim organizacijama Srbije (SS
BOFQOS)

Autonomous Union of Commerce Workers in Serbia -
Samostalni sindikat trgovine Srbije (SSTS)

Independent Slovak Christian Trade Union - Nezavislé
krestanské odbory Slovenska (NKOS)

Asocacion Sinidical Independiente de Profesionales del
Ahorro (ASIPA)
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20 Ukraine

25 Foro Sindical de Empleados de Crédito

26 Sindicat Independent de Balears (SIB)

27 VOST “VOLYA”



